
  

 

 

 

CCI 10th Indian Junior Open 2018 
1-7 December    

 
 

Under aegis of SRFI and Maharashtra Squash Rackets Association  
 

ASF Platinum Event 

 
 

Important Info 

Player Guidelines - http://www.indiasquash.com/pdf/Ranking%20Guidelines%202018.pdf  

Championship Guidelines -  
http://www.indiasquash.com/pdf/Championship%20Guidelines%202018.pdf  

 
Registration Open Date – 1st Sep 2018 
Registration Closing Date – 5th Nov 2018 

 
Prize money – Juniors  - INR 7,56,000  
 

 
Local players Entry Fee - INR 1000  
Foreign players – INR 2500 at the venue  
 

 
Format –  knockout  
Play offs - Top 8 

 
Seeding based on – 2018 Nov Rankings 

Draw Type –  Main Draw and Plate event  
 

 
Events - Boys and Girls Under 11, 13, 15, 17 and 19  

Championship Address – Stadium house, Block no 2 & 3, Veer Nariman Road, Churchgate, Mumbai  - 400002  

Courts – 6 courts  
 

Organising Chairman 
Manan Mashruwala 

 
Phone -  +91 98201 27693 

Email ID –  
mashruwala@gmail.com 

Championship Director 
Manan Mashruwala 

 
Phone - +91 98201 27693 

Email ID –  
mashruwala@gmail.com 

Championship Administrator 
TBC  

 
Phone -   TBC 

 
Email ID – TBC 

Federation 
Contact 

National Junior Circuit 
Chairman - Cyrus Poncha | 

cponcha@gmail.com 

Web Support - 
squashsupport@sportsmechanics.in 

Grievance - 
office@indiasquash.com 

Functions  Prize Distribution ceremony on 7th Dec at 5PM. It is mandatory for all medal winners to be present 
at the prize distribution ceremony. Awards will not be given to any other person. 

 
Championship 

Hotel  

 
TBC 

 
 

Disclaimer 

The SRFI will not be responsible or liability for the welfare or safety of players / officials during the 
Championship, Whilst the organising body will take all reasonable steps to advise players / officials 
on this matter, it remains the responsibility of players to confirm their own appropriate insurance 
cover and for the organiser of the event to ensure full and adequate safety, security and insurance 
measures being in place for players / officials. 
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Prize Money - INR 7,52,000 

   BU19   GU19   BU17   GU17   BU15   GU15   BU13   GU13   BU11   GU11  

 WINNER  36,960 36,960 
         
26,880  

         
26,880  

         
22,400  

         
22,400  

         
19,040  

         
19,040  

         
15,680  

         
15,680  

 RUNNER UP  21,945 21,945 
         
15,960  

         
15,960  

         
13,300  

         
13,300  

         
11,305  

         
11,305  

           
9,310  

           
9,310  

 3rd   16,170 16,170 
         
11,760  

         
11,760  

           
9,800  

           
9,800  

           
8,330  

           
8,330  

           
6,860  

           
6,860  

 4th   10,395 10,395 
           
7,560  

           
7,560  

           
6,300  

           
6,300  

           
5,355  

           
5,355  

           
4,410  

           
4,410  

 5th   9,240 9,240 
           
6,720  

           
6,720  

           
5,600  

           
5,600  

           
4,760  

           
4,760  

           
3,920  

           
3,920  

 6th   8,085 8,085 
           
5,880  

           
5,880  

           
4,900  

           
4,900  

           
4,165  

           
4,165  

           
3,430  

           
3,430  

 7th   6,930 6,930 
           
5,040  

           
5,040  

           
4,200  

           
4,200  

           
3,570  

           
3,570  

           
2,940  

           
2,940  

 8th   5,775 5,775 
           
4,200  

           
4,200  

           
3,500  

           
3,500  

           
2,975  

           
2,975  

           
2,450  

           
2,450  

 TOTAL  
         
1,15,500  

      
1,15,500  

         
84,000  

         
84,000  

         
70,000  

         
70,000  

         
59,500  

         
59,500  

         
49,000  

         
49,000  

 

 

 


